
Fall 2019 3s Soccer Schedule 

 

 

*Please Note Schedule Subject to Change 
Josh Goldstein JCC Sports & League Director 
(214) 239-7145 or jgoldstein@jccdallas.org 

 

 

 

Sunday, August 25, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 

Sunday, September 1, OFF (Labor Day) 

Sunday, September 8, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 

Sunday, September 15, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 

Sunday, September 22, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 

Sunday, September 29, OFF (Eruv Rosh Hashanah) 

Sunday, October 6, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 

Sunday, October 13, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 

Sunday, October 20, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 

Sunday, October 27, 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 3s Soccer (JCC Field) 
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